/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

MISSOURI

OZARK SHOOTERS SPORTS COMPLEX
WALNUT SHADE, MO
3/6/2016

MISSOURI WINTER GAMES

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MISSOURI
WINTER GAMES

36 Attended

AAl CHARLES E WOODLIFF
Al STEVE BETTES

Bl GREG MATTOS

C1 JEFFREY A NAEGLER
D1 JD HUBERT

El BRAD THOMPSON

RIVER HILLS SPORTING CLAYS

BOONVILLE, MO
3/20/2016
200 REGISTERED TARGETS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 200

REGISTERED TARGETS

16 Attended

CH JAMES HAYHURST
M1 MARK GAMEL

M2 JEFF DICKEY

M3 EDDIE MONGLER
AAl BRIAN HOPPER
AA2 GARRETT BENSKIN
AA3  SCOTT RUTHERFORD
Al MICHAEL MAHAFFY
B1 DAVID CRUSE

B2 JON L DOOLITTLE
C1 JAMES R HIPSKY

D1 RON WHITTAKER
E1l MARVIN BENSKIN

March 2016 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

88
86
73
87
86
73

171
171
169
161
165
160
146
152
151
127
112
96

145

Page 1 of 1March 2016 /
Page1of1



